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FOLDING GLASS WIND GUARD COLLECTION 

TWO-IN-ONE DESIGN 

The patented Folding Wind Guard provides the convenience of a glass wind guard 
and burner cover in one design. Place the panes of glass up to protect the flame 
and maximize safety, then place them down to cover and protect the burner when 
not in use. Available in two sizes for use with the 12” x 24” and 12” x 42” Crystal Fire® 
Plus Burners. 

FEATURES: 

• Glass wind guard when in use
• Burner cover when not in use
• Tempered glass
• Durable extruded aluminum frame
• Reduces wind effect
• Provides safety barrier from small children and animals
• Easy to set up and clean
• Patented

Fits models: 

• 12” x 24” Crystal Fire® Plus Burner (CFP1224-K)
• 12” x 42” Crystal Fire® Plus Burner (CFP1242-K)

FWG-1224 

FOLDED UP FOLDED DOWN 
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PRODUCT INFORMATION: 

 

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS* RETAIL 
PRICE 

Round Glass Wind Guards 
12” Round 
20” Round 
25” Round 
30” Round 

 
GLASS GUARD-12-R 
GLASS GUARD-20-R 
GG-25-R 
GLASS GUARD-30-R 

 
14.5” Diameter x 6” H 
23.2” Diameter x 6” H 
26” Diameter x 6.75” H 
34.5” Diameter x 6” H 

 
$299 
$299 
$329 
$409 

Square Glass Wind Guards 
16” x 16”  
24” x 24” 

 
GLASS GUARD-1616 
GLASS GUARD-2424 

 
17.6” L x 17.6” W x 5.75” H 
28.3” L x 28.3” W x 5.75” H 

 
$229 
$229 

Linear Glass Wind Guards 
12” x 24”  
12” x 42” 
12” x 64” 
12” x 72” 
12” x 84” 
12” x 96” 
12” x 108” 
12” x 120” 

 
GLASS GUARD-1224 
GLASS GUARD-1242 
GLASS GUARD-1264 
GG-1272 
GG-1284 
GG-1296 
GG-12108 
GG-12120 

 
28.3” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
44.6” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
66.3” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
74” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
86” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
98” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
110” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
122” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 

 
$229 
$299 
$349 
$749 
$779 
$799 
$839 
$929 

L-Shaped Glass Wind Guard GLASS GUARD-1242-L 44.6” L x 15.5” W x 6” H $469 
 

*Height is from the tabletop to the top of the glass wind guard, which accounts for 
the rubber base stoppers 

SIMILAR ACCESSORIES: 

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS RETAIL 
PRICE 

Folding Glass Wind Guards 
12” x 24”  
12” x 42” 

 
FWG-1224 
FWG-1242 

 
25.6” L x 13.4” W x 6.21” H 
42.6” L x 13.4” W x 6.21” H 

 
$349 
$399 

 

GLASS GUARD-1224 


