FOLDING GLASS WIND GUARD COLLECTION





FOLDED UP FOLDED DOWN

TWO-IN-ONE DESIGN

The patented Folding Wind Guard provides the convenience of a glass wind guard and burner cover in one design. Place the panes of glass up to protect the flame and maximize safety, then place them down to cover and protect the burner when not in use. Available in two sizes for use with the 12" x 24" and 12" x 42" Crystal Fire® Plus Burners.

FEATURES:

- Glass wind guard when in use
- Burner cover when not in use
- Tempered glass
- Durable extruded aluminum frame
- Reduces wind effect
- Provides safety barrier from small children and animals
- Easy to set up and clean
- Patented

Fits models:

- 12" x 24" Crystal Fire® Plus Burner (CFP1224-K)
- 12" x 42" Crystal Fire® Plus Burner (CFP1242-K)



PRODUCT INFORMATION:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	DIMENSIONS	RETAIL PRICE
Folding Glass Wind Guards			
12" x 24"	FWG-1224	25.6" L x 13.4" W x 6.21" H	\$349
12" x 42"	FWG-1242	42.6" L x 13.4" W x 6.21" H	\$399

SIMILAR ACCESSORIES:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	DIMENSIONS*	RETAIL PRICE
Round Glass Wind Guards			
12" Round	GLASS GUARD-12-R	14.5" Diameter x 6" H	\$299
20" Round	GLASS GUARD-20-R	23.2" Diameter x 6" H	\$299
25" Round	GG-25-R	26" Diameter x 6.75" H	\$329
30" Round	GLASS GUARD-30-R	34.5" Diameter x 6" H	\$409
Square Glass Wind Guards			
16" x 16"	GLASS GUARD-1616	17.6" L x 17.6" W x 5.75" H	\$229
24" x 24"	GLASS GUARD-2424	28.3" L x 28.3" W x 5.75" H	\$229
Linear Glass Wind Guards			
12" x 24"	GLASS GUARD-1224	28.3" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$229
12" x 42"	GLASS GUARD-1242	44.6" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$299
12" x 64"	GLASS GUARD-1264	66.3" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$349
12" x 72"	GG-1272	74" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$749
12" x 84"	GG-1284	86" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$779
12" x 96"	GG-1296	98" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$799
12" x 108"	GG-12108	110" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$839
12" x 120"	GG-12120	122" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$929
L-Shaped Glass Wind Guard	GLASS GUARD-1242-L	44.6" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$469

^{*}Height is from the tabletop to the top of the glass wind guard, which accounts for the rubber base stoppers

